4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

2030382F
2030420F
2030399F
2030432F
2030436F
2030361F
2030405F
2030388F
2030446F
2030356F
2030393F
2030307F
2030439F
2030343M
2030315M
2030373M
2030441M
2030334M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

.12 N

17:02:
17:02:

29 GPS
29 +0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

17:02:29 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA26D0E4
| DA26D21C
| DA26CFAQ
| DA26CFAG6
| DA26D002
| DA26D0OAB
| DA26D129
| DA26D1D9
| DA26D28C
| DA26D023
| DA26D1FD
|DA744102
| DA26D1AF
| DA26D196
| DA54D5CC
| DA26D048
| DA26D24C
| DA26D254

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

17305

Benzing 48908243 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Vali Tudor
24° 15"

09,07

s 2025 L5848

41.18'" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

112186
8000A163
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100793_1752080549.pdf

